
YL 2024-2025 MATCH SECRETRIES 

 

CLUB MATCH SECRETARY EMAIL TELEPHONE 

BARNSLEY Alan Foss alan.foss1@icloud.com 01709 878963 
Mob. 07722628035 

BRADFORD Steve Blackburn stevejblackburn@yahoo.co.uk 07749703546 

BRIGHOUSE Chris Fort   cdfort@btinternet.com 01484 719271  

DONCASTER David Butler davebutler9@virginmedia.com  N/A 

HALIFAX Stephen Cordingley stephencordingley@hotmail.com 07949 061455 

HARROGATE Catherine Thompson catherine.harrogate@gmail.com N/A 

HUDDERSFIELD Carrie Babington carriebabington@me.com 01484657060 
Mob. 07905770558 

HULL David Wilson dwil@dwil.karoo.co.uk 01482 845504 

ILKLEY Bernard Burns bernardatolicanabridgeclub@gmail.com 
 

7963408867 

KEIGHLEY Mike Rattenbury rat_tat@btinternet.com 
 

01535 669699 

LEEDS Dagmar Reynolds leeds.matchsec@outlook.com 
 

07513 624042 

MALTON Richard Hilton richardhilton@fastmail.com 01653 693501 
RIPON Andrew Murday andrew.murday@btinternet.com 07785 715750 

SHEFFIELD Barrie Partridge brpartrid@aol.com 01629 584567 

SHELLEY Andrew Stephens andrew.stephens15@btinternet.com 01484 608192 
Mob. 07796 336287 

THIRSK Robin Garbutt rjgarbutt@btinternet.com 07368 512463 

WENSLEYDALE Andy Orkney andy.Orkney@gmail.com 07989 598511 

WETHERBY Mark Hatfield  MarkHatfield01@outlook.com 07780683404  

YORK Rachel O’Brien rachelobrienbridge@gmail.com 07876 726560 

 

mailto:rat_tat@btinternet.com
mailto:leeds.matchsec@outlook.com
mailto:brpartrid@aol.com

